Mehti Bayramov, 35

Position 2nd Officer

Desired Wage Rate $2 000

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone 994508900213

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  Firat

Agency

20.05.2018 - 19.06.2018 (1 month)

Build Year 1982 DWT 862

ME Power, kW ME Type Caterpillar

2nd Officer - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  Firat

Agency

10.02.2018 - 04.05.2018 (3 months)

Build Year 1982 DWT 862
ME Power, kW

ME Type Caterpillar

Vessel flag

Vessel flag

Vessel owner ENKA Marine

Date Birthday 13-02-1989
Employment Status Looking for a job
Email mehti_kaptan@yahoo.com

Residence

Download CV (PDF)

Quba, Azerbaijan

Additional information

He nmeto BpeOHbIX NPpUBbIYEK. Bce BpemsA 3acnyxean gosepue 1

yBaXXeHne CBOUX KanmTtaHoB W Konser.

Kazakhstan

Vessel owner ENKA Marine

Kazakhstan

DOCUMENTS


mailto:mehti_kaptan@yahoo.com
mailto:mehti_kaptan@yahoo.com
mailto:mehti_kaptan@yahoo.com
tel:994508900213
tel:994508900213
tel:994508900213
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=29725

2nd Officer - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Olimpika

Agency

Build Year 1978

ME Power, kW

Neta Denizcilik

01.01.2017 - 27.07.2017 (7 months)

DWT

ME Type

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  M.lzmir

Agency

Build Year 1992

ME Power, 7 000

kW

Neta Denizcilik

03.09.2016 - 29.10.2016 (2 months)

DWT

ME Type

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name Diamond K

Agency

20.09.2014 - 03.07.2015 (9 months)

Build Year 1977

ME Power, kW

2nd Officer - Dredger

Vessel Name

Agency

02.02.2014 - 04.05.2014 (3 months)

Build Year 1966

ME Power, kW

#

Document

DWT

ME Type

Dredger Narva

DWT

ME Type

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

2250

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

6 266

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

3905

Deutz

Vessel flag

Vessel owner

1 866
B&W

Country

Tanzania

Sochi Holdings Inc.

Malta

Seta Shipping

Panama

Alcor Marine

Azerbaijan

Caspian Shipping Company

Document Number

Issue Date

Expiry Date



1 Travel passport Azerbaijan 5117330 28.01.2013 25.01.2023

2 Seaman’s book Azerbaijan AZE012881 17.07.2015 17.07.2020

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Officer Azerbaijan 000283 16.05.2014 16.05.2019

2 Endorsement 2nd Officer Azerbaijan 000283 16.05.2014 16.05.2019

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate Certificate Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Medical Care on Board SM-0064-14 14.02.2014 2019-02-14
2 Advanced Fire Fighting SJ-0002-14 08.01.2014 2019-01-08
3 Crowd Management SC-0002-14 08.01.2014 2019-01-08
4 Designated Security Duties SH-0412-14 14.02.2014 2019-02-14
5 Medical First Aid SN-0087-14 14.02.2014 2019-02-14

6 GMDSS DQ-0106-14 02.04.2014 2019-04-02



7 ECDIS

8 Bridge Team and Resource Management

9 Bridge Team and Resource Management

10 Basic Safety Training

11 ISM Code Familiarisation

12 Maneuvering & Ship Handling

13 GMDSS Endorsement

14 Ship security-related training and instruction

15 Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes

16 Ship Security Officer (STCW Code, A-VI/5)

17 Radar navigation, Radar plotting and use of ARPA

18 Proficiency in Survival Craft (VI/2)
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

SZ-0105-14

SW-0092-14

002366-17

SO-1601-18

SP-1353-18

DC-2946-18

DQ-0106-14

SI-1057-13

SK-0988-14

SG-0079-13

SR-0019-14

SL-1614-18

University

30.04.2014

25.04.2014

17.03.2017

22.06.2018

20.06.2018

20.07.2018

02.04.2014

08.11.2013

27.12.2013

14.02.2014

12.03.2014

12.06.2018

2019-04-30

2019-04-25

2022-03-17

2023-06-22

2023-06-20

2023-07-20

2019-04-02

08.11.2018

27.12.2018

14.02.2019

12.03.2019

12.06.2023

Graduation
Date



Field of Higher Education Marine engineering and Shipping, Specialty -
Navigation

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

173 77 42

Azepbaitpkanckas ['ocynapcTBennass Mopckast AkaaeMust

Overall Size

Hair Color

Blond

25.06.2013

Eye Color

Green



